

COURT OF APPEAL OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

SECOND APPELLATE DISTRICT

DIVISION 8

Gil N. Mileikowsky, M.D.,

Petitioner/Appellant

v.

West Hills Hospital Medical Center and
Medical Staff of West Hills Medical
Center, Medical Staff of West Hills
Hospital Medical Center, Hospital
Corporation of America a/k/a HCA,
Inc., John D. Harwell, and James R.
Lahana,

Respondents/Respondents.

No. B186238

Los Angeles County Superior
Court No. BS091943

Honorable Dzintra Janavs, Judge
Presiding

APPELLANT'S PETITION FOR REHEARING

Charles M. Kagay – SBN 73377
SPIEGEL LIAO & KAGAY, LLP
388 Market Street, Suite 900
San Francisco, CA 94105
Telephone: (415) 956-5959

Paul Hittelman – SBN 33449
LAW OFFICES OF PAUL M.
HITTELMAN
12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 15th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90025-1023
Telephone: (310) 442-0555

Attorneys for Petitioner/Appellant

Table of Contents

I.	INTRODUCTION.....	1
II.	THE OPINION’S FAILURE TO ADDRESS A CRITICAL ISSUE REQUIRES REHEARING.....	1
III.	THE OPINION’S RELIANCE ON A POINT OF LAW DIRECTLY CONTRARY TO CALIFORNIA SUPREME COURT PRECEDENT REQUIRES REHEARING.	6
IV.	CONCLUSION.....	13

Table of Authorities

Cases

Anton v. San Antonio Community Hospital (1977) 19 Cal.3d 802
..... 3

Haas v. County of San Bernardino (2002) 27 Cal.4th 1017..... 7, 12,
13

In re Jessup’s Estate (1889) 81 Cal. 408. 1, 6

Sahlolbei v. Providence Healthcare, Inc. (2003) 112 Cal.App.4th
1137..... 3, 4

Statutes

Business and Professions Code § 809.5(a)..... 5

Miscellaneous

Eisenberg, Horvitz, and Wiener, Civil Appeal and Writs ¶ 12:16
(The Rutter Group 2007)..... 1, 6
